DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved. Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 80199918 Master Contract: 303775
Project: 80230611  Date Issued: 2025-01-24
Issued To: Anker Innovations Limited
 Room 1318-19,
Hollywood Plaza,
610 Nathan Road

each power port (Amps)
12.5A for X1-P6K-B05-US; 25A for other models
Output voltage (minimum and maximum)
for each power port (Volts)
211.2 - 264 Va.c.
Input voltage (minimum and maximum) for
each power port (Volts)
211.2 - 264 Va.c.
Power input (maximum continuous) for
each power port
3kW for X1-P6K-B05-US; 6kW for other models
Power output (maximum continuous) for
each power port
3kW for X1-P6K-B05-US; 6kW for other models
Energy storage capacity (maximum) (kWh) X1-P6K-B05-US: 5kWh
X1-P6K-B10-US: 10kWh
X1-P6K-B15-US: 15kWh
X1-P6K-B20-US: 20kWh
X1-P6K-B25-US: 25kWh
X1-P6K-B30-US: 30kWh
Frequency (Hz)  60Hz
Number of phases  Split Phase
Input short-circuits current rating (SCCR)  968.0 Apk, 36.0 Arms @ 204.2 ms
Maximum overcurrent protective device